
Atlantic
    Ocean    

Caribbean
    Sea    

San Juan

St. John’s

Road Town

Charlotte
Amalie

Basseterre

BARBADOS

ST. LUCIA

Bridgetown

Castries

Roseau

PUERTO RICO
TORTOLA

ST. THOMAS
ANTIGUA
& BARBUDA

ST. KITTS
& NEVIS

ST. MARTIN
Philipsburg

DOMINICA

 – Cruise
 •• Overnight in Port

SITKA, ALASKA, UNITED STATES
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DAY LOCATION

1-2 San Juan, Puerto Rico
3 Tortola (Road Town), British Virgin Islands
4 St. Kitts (Basseterre), St. Kitts & Nevis
5 Castries, St. Lucia
6 Bridgetown, Barbados
7 Roseau, Dominica
8 Antigua (St. John’s), Antigua & Barbuda
9 Philipsburg, St. Martin
10 St. Thomas (Charlotte Amalie), US Virgin Islands
11 San Juan, Puerto Rico

WEST INDIES EXPLORER

1  1  D A Y S  •  R O U N D T R I P  S A N  J U A N

CALL ON A NEW PORT EVERY DAY.  Call on a new port every day with our destination-focused Caribbean itinerary, and experience a 
dazzling blend of turquoise waters, emerald isles and European legacies. Spend time exploring the colonial treasures of San Juan, and 
immerse yourself in the British, French and Dutch cultures of the Lesser Antilles. Cruise spectacular azure waters, from Tortola and St. Lucia 
to Dominica, St. Martin and St. Thomas.

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

• 11-day cruise visiting 9 countries & 9 ports with private veranda
• 9 included shore excursions
• All onboard meals including regional specialties

• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees

Atlantic
    Ocean    

Caribbean
    Sea    

San Juan

St. John’s

Road Town

Charlotte
Amalie

Basseterre

BARBADOS

ST. LUCIA

Bridgetown

Castries

Roseau

PUERTO RICO
TORTOLA

ST. THOMAS
ANTIGUA
& BARBUDA

ST. KITTS
& NEVIS

ST. MARTIN
Philipsburg

DOMINICA

 – Cruise
 •• Overnight in Port



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Itinerary and shore excursions are subject to change and may vary by departure date.
See your Travel Advisor or call Viking at 1-855-8-VIKING. See more at vikingcruises.com/oceans.

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

San Juan 77 
(84/72)

77 
(84/72)

78 
(84/72)

79 
(86/73)

81 
(87/75)

82 
(88/77)

82 
(89/77)

83 
(89/76)

82 
(89/76)

81 
(88/76)

80 
(87/85)

78 
(85/73)

Castries, St. Lucia 84 
(84/73)

84 
(84/73)

86 
(85/73)

86 
(86/75)

88 
(88/77)

88 
(87/77)

88 
(88/77)

88 
(89/77)

88 
(89/77)

88 
(88/77)

88 
(87/79)

86 
(85/75)

St. Thomas, 
(Charlotte Amalie)

82 
(85/73)

82 
(85/73)

82 
(85/73)

84 
(86/73)

86 
(88/77)

88 
(87/79)

88 
(90/79)

88 
(91/79)

88 
(90/79)

88 
(89/79)

86 
(87/75)

84 
(86/73)

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. 
Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, 
or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

SAN JUAN | 2 NIGHTS 
Extend your time on this idyllic Caribbean island with a stay 
in San Juan, enjoying accommodations on one of its 
soft-sand beaches. Two additional nights let you delve more 
deeply into San Juan’s arts, culture and history, explore the 
UNESCO World Heritage Site of Old San Juan, or venture 
into the lush green countryside.
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