



SITKA, ALASKA, UNITED STATES



WEST INDIES EXPLORER

1 1 DAYS • ROUNDTRIP SAN JUAN

CALL ON A NEW PORT EVERY DAY. Call on a new port every day with our destination-focused Caribbean itinerary, and experience a dazzling blend of turquoise waters, emerald isles and European legacies. Spend time exploring the colonial treasures of San Juan, and immerse yourself in the British, French and Dutch cultures of the Lesser Antilles. Cruise spectacular azure waters, from Tortola and St. Lucia to Dominica, St. Martin and St. Thomas.

DAY	LOCATION
1-2	San Juan, Puerto Rico
3	Tortola (Road Town), British Virgin Islands
4	St. Kitts (Basseterre), St. Kitts & Nevis
5	Castries, St. Lucia
6	Bridgetown, Barbados
7	Roseau, Dominica
8	Antigua (St. John's), Antigua & Barbuda
9	Philipsburg, St. Martin
10	St. Thomas (Charlotte Amalie), US Virgin Islands
11	San Juan, Puerto Rico

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

- 11-day cruise visiting 9 countries & 9 ports with private veranda
- 9 included shore excursions
- All onboard meals including regional specialties

- Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees

🏶 EXPLORE MORE PRE & POST PACKAGES

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.



SAN JUAN | 2 NIGHTS

Extend your time on this idyllic Caribbean island with a stay in San Juan, enjoying accommodations on one of its soft-sand beaches. Two additional nights let you delve more deeply into San Juan's arts, culture and history, explore the UNESCO World Heritage Site of Old San Juan, or venture into the lush green countryside.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°													
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG		ост	NOV	DEC	
San Juan	77 (84/72)	77 (84/72)	78 (84/72)	79 (86/73)	81 (87/75)	82 (88/77)	82 (89/77)	83 (89/76)	82 (89/76)	81 (88/76)	80 (87/85)	78 (85/73)	
Castries, St. Lucia	84 (84/73)	84 (84/73)	86 (85/73)	86 (86/75)	88 (88/77)	88 (87/77)	88 (88/77)	88 (89/77)	88 (89/77)	88 (88/77)	88 (87/79)	86 (85/75)	
St. Thomas, (Charlotte Amalie)	82 (85/73)	82 (85/73)	82 (85/73)	84 (86/73)	86 (88/77)	88 (87/79)	88 (90/79)	88 (91/79)	88 (90/79)	88 (89/79)	86 (87/75)	84 (86/73)	